
Oral and Health Delivery Systems 

Bureau Staff List 

Dr. Bob Russell 

Bureau Chief/Public Health Dental Director 

(515) 281-4916 Bob.Russell@idph.iowa.gov 

Kasandra (KC) Armstrong 

Bureau Secretary 
(515) 725-1721 Kasandra.Armstrong@idph.iowa.gov 

Mary Kay Brinkman 

Title V/I-Smile/Medicaid 
(515) 218-0191 MaryKay.Brinkman@idph.iowa.gov 

Sarah Petersen
Water Fluoridation 

(515) 204-3450 Sarah.Petersen@idph.iowa.gov 

Stephanie Chickering 

Title V/I-Smile/I-Smile @ School 
(515) 240-9819 Stephanie.Chickering@idph.iowa.gov 

Angie Friedmann

Title V/I-Smile 
(515) 720-3488 Angie.Friedmann@idph.iowa.gov 

Amy Janssen 

Contracts/Budget 
(515) 229-4154 Amy.Janssen@idph.iowa.gov 

Katie McBurney 

Title V/I-Smile/I-Smile Silver 
(515) 318-9197 Katie.McBurney@idph.iowa.gov 

Brooke Mehner 

Epidemiologist 
(515) 601-5329 Brooke.Mehner@idph.iowa.gov 

Tracy Rodgers 

Title V/I-Smile/I-Smile Silver 
(515) 782-6404 Tracy.Rodgers@idph.iowa.gov 
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